
Gamma Racing Days 2019
LDP International

16 - 18 augustus 2019
Uitslag van Vrije Training 1

Supercar Challenge
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hMerk Laps

GT Division

107 Max Weering 1:42.500 15  1 159,98Lamborghini Super Thropheo 18

115 Floris Dullaart 1:44.293 11 1.793 2 1.793 157,23Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 12

121 Dick Freebird 1:45.111 12 0.818 3 2.611 156,01Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 13

117 Cor Euser 1:45.380 9 0.269 4 2.880 155,61Marc II V8 12

126 Jos Jansen 1:46.609 12 1.229 5 4.109 153,81Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 15

119 Bergmann-Bergmann 1:51.961 13 5.352 6 9.461 146,46Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 13

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hMerk Laps
Sport Division Min 5.6 Kg per HP max. 2.500cc

403 Henk Tappel 1:54.352 6  1 143,40BMW Zilhouette 2.0 13

402 Rob Nieman 1:56.710 13 2.358 2 2.358 140,50Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 14

499 van der Sloot-Drost 1:56.914 14 0.204 3 2.562 140,26Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 15

408 Priscilla Speelman 1:57.840 15 0.926 4 3.488 139,15Renault Clio 1.6 Turbo 15

401 Voet-van den Broeck 1:58.651 12 0.811 5 4.299 138,20Peugeot RCZ Cup 14

410 Schulte-Koster 1:59.747 15 1.096 6 5.395 136,94Renault C lio 4 15

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hMerk Laps
Supersport 1 Division Min 4.1 kg per HP

264 de Kimpe-Huisman 1:46.130 13  1 154,51VW Golf 15

201 de Borst-van Oord 1:46.658 15 0.528 2 0.528 153,74Leon Cupra 16

266 Veels-van der Ende 1:46.856 11 0.198 3 0.726 153,46Leon Cupra 12

210 Nabuurs-van Riet 1:47.059 14 0.203 4 0.929 153,17Leon Cupra 15

250 Oscar Graper 1:47.149 14 0.090 5 1.019 153,04Audi RS3 TCR LMS 16

206 Vijfschaft-Monster 1:47.262 5 0.113 6 1.132 152,88Leon Cupra TCR 15

246 Olij-Molenaar 1:47.417 12 0.155 7 1.287 152,66BMW E92 M3 13

208 van Vliet-v.d. Zweerde 1:48.008 12 0.591 8 1.878 151,82BMW E92   V8 13

202 René Steenmetz 1:48.046 12 0.038 9 1.916 151,77Leon Cupra 15

259 Marcel van de Maat 1:49.312 15 1.266 10 3.182 150,01BMW E46 GTR 15

247 Bob Bau 1:52.401 15 3.089 11 6.271 145,89KTM- X-Bow 15

222 van Loon-van Loon 1:53.842 6 1.441 12 7.712 144,04BMW E46 M3 12

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hMerk Laps
Supersport 2 Division Min 4.8 Kg per HP

363 Jan Berry Drenth 1:18.669 4  1 208,44Zilhouette Cup 7

303 Oosten-Teekens 1:48.805 14 30.136 2 30.136 150,71BMW Zilhouette 15
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352 Arendsen-Arendsen 1:50.917 12 2.112 3 32.248 147,84BMW 1 Serie GTR 15

305 Greenhalgh-Greenhalgh 1:51.249 16 0.332 4 32.580 147,40Saker 16

364 Bernard Blaak 1:55.418 6 4.169 5 36.749 142,07Zilhouette Cup 9

362 Mark Wieringa 1:56.524 15 1.106 6 37.855 140,73Zilhouette Cup 15

370 Wolter Zijlstra 1:59.446 10 2.922 7 40.777 137,28Zilhouette Cup 10

367 Marcel v.d. Lyke 2:00.413 15 0.967 8 41.744 136,18Zilhouette Cup 15

369 Paul Bloembergen 2:07.619 2 7.206 9 48.950 128,49Zilhouette Cup 3

353 Berry Arendsen  10 0,00Seat Suprt Copa 4
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